



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBH 6383P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRT WINDSCREEN	REPLACED	1,582.40	1,272.00
1	FRT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	REPLACED	372.90	249.00
1	WIPER BLADE RH	REPLACED	81.20	81.20
1	WIPER ARM RH	REPLACED	114.50	114.50
1	WIPER ARM CAP RH	REPLACED	9.70	9.70
1	WIPER ARM CAP LINK ROD ASSY	REPLACED	298.70	298.70
1	WIPER MOTOR	REFIT	760.70	-
1	FRT WIPER PANEL	REPLACED	314.80	314.80
1	FRT CORNER PANEL RH	REPLACED	279.30	279.30
1	FRT PANEL ASSY	REPLACED	1,206.20	1,032.00
1	FRT EMBLEM (LOGO)	REPLACED	74.00	74.00
1	FRT EMBLEM (DYNA)	REPLACED	63.90	63.90
1	FRT GRILLE ASSY	REPLACED	600.50	389.00
8	FRT GRILLE CLIP @\$2.20	REPLACED	17.60	17.60
2	HEADLAMP R/L @\$1188.40	REPLACED (1PC ONLY)	2,376.80	1,188.40
1	FRT BUMPER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	748.90	-
1	FRT BUMPER BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	304.80	-
1	FRT CABIN MOUNTING SUPPORT ASSY	REALIGN	1,136.80	-
1	DASHBOARD	REPLACED	1,197.30	924.00
1	DASHBOARD AUDIO SPEAKER RH	REPLACED	107.40	107.40
1	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	723.10	-
1	COMBINATION METER ASSY	REPLACED	1,450.80	1,035.00
1	COMBINATION METER OUTER COVER	REPLACED	298.30	298.30
1	DASHBOARD SIDE CUP GARNISH RH	REPLACED	100.60	100.60
1	DASHBOARD SIDE CUP GARNISH LH	REPLACED	212.30	100.60
1	DASHBOARD CENTER INSTRUMENT CLUSTER	REPLACED	322.10	292.00
1	BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR TANK	NOT NECESSARY	88.90	-
1	BRAKE METER PUMP ASSY	REFIT	546.70	-
1	BRAKE BOOSTER PUMP ASSY	REFIT	1,204.10	-

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21005639/R1tf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BRAKE PUMP BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	300.50	-
1	ACCELERATOR PEDAL	NOT NECESSARY	304.10	-
1	BRAKE PEDAL	SERVICEABLE	110.40	-
1	BRAKE VACUUM RESERVOIR TANK	NOT NECESSARY	192.00	-
1	BRAKE VACUUM WARNING SWITCH	REFIT	119.90	-
1	A/C BLOWER ASSY	REPLACED	420.60	420.60
1	A/C EVAPORATOR ASSY	REPLACED	2,861.30	1,850.00
1	STEERING WHEEL	SERVICEABLE	1,260.10	-
1	STEERING WHEEL COLUMN COVER	NOT NECESSARY	62.70	-
1	DRIVER AIRBAG	REPLACED	2,752.10	2,245.00
1	DRIVER AIRBAG SPIRAL CABLE	REPLACED	452.40	452.40
1	PASSENGER AIRBAG	REPLACED	4,242.40	3,019.00
2	FRT SEATBELT R/L @\$1001.90	REPLACED	2,003.80	800.00
1	AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT	REPLACED	885.10	782.00
2	AIRBAG SENSOR @\$219.10	REPLACED	438.20	356.00
1	RHF DOOR PILLAR GARNISH	REPLACED	132.00	132.00
1	RHF DOOR PILLAR OUTER	REPLACED	588.10	399.00
1	RHF DOOR PILLAR REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	277.30	-
1	RHF DOOR PILLAR INNER	REPLACED	332.00	247.00
1	FRT FLOOR PANEL	REPLACED	786.90	580.00
1	RH SIDE MIRROR ASSY	REFIT	310.70	-
1	RH DOOR	REPLACED	1,811.60	1,208.00
1	RH DOOR QUARTER GARNISH	REPLACED	52.60	52.60
1	RH DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	REPLACED	107.30	97.00
1	RH DOOR GLASS	SERVICEABLE	715.30	-
1	RH DOOR RUN CHANNEL	REUSABLE	231.30	-
1	RH DOOR RUN CHANNEL FRAME	NOT NECESSARY	98.10	-
1	RH DOOR FRONT SEAL	REPLACED	44.20	44.20
1	RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	194.40	-
2	RH DOOR HINGE @\$89.50	NOT NECESSARY	179.00	-
1	RH DOOR CHECKER	NOT NECESSARY	149.70	-
1	RH DOOR INNER TRIM	REPLACED	566.90	566.90
1	RH DOOR REGULATOR ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	338.10	-

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21005639/R1tf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	RH DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	580.60	-
1	RH DOOR AUDIO SPEAKERS	REFIT	107.40	-
1	RH DOOR LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	300.50	-
1	RH DOOR ARCH SEAL	REPLACED	96.40	96.40
1	RH DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	REPLACED	195.60	147.00
1	RH DOOR INNER SEAL	REPLACED	93.10	93.10
1	RHF DOOR ARCH GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	205.10	-
1	RHF STEP PLATE	NOT NECESSARY	287.40	-
1	RHF STEP PLATE BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	112.10	-
1	RH DOOR REAR PILLAR	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	546.20	-
1	RH DOOR REAR PILLAR EMBLEM	NOT NECESSARY	47.90	-
1	ROOF PANEL (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	-
1	CABIN REAR PANEL (NPA)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	-	-
1	RH DOOR REAR PILLAR INNER MEMBER (NPA)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	-	-
1	RR DECK FRONT GUARD (NPA)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	-	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-10,622.18	-5,457.55
			31,866.52	16,372.65
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRT PANEL SEALANT (SN)	REPLACED	50.00	40.00
1	RHF DOOR PILLAR SEALANT (SN) }	REPLACED	50.00	50.00
1	RH DOOR REAR PILLAR SEALANT (SN) }	REPLACED	50.00	-
1	BRAKE FLUID (SN)	REPLACED	20.00	10.00
1	ERP BRACKET (SN)	REPLACED	26.00	26.00
1	CAR STEREO RECEIVER UNIT (SN)	REPLACED	250.00	100.00
			446.00	226.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS. TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM, REPAIR WIRE HARNESS AND FOCUS HEADLAMP.		70.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21005639/R1tf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND REINSTALL FRONT WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND REINSTALL DASHBOARD ASSY.		350.00	150.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL A/C BLOWER, A/C EVAPORATOR AND A/C PIPINGS FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS. (INCLUDE VACUUM & RECHARGE A/C GAS).		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL INTERIOR TRIMS, GARNISHES, SEATS, ETC. FOR NECESSARY REPAIR. (INCLUDE REMOVE ROOF LINING AND CARPET).		150.00	80.00
	TO VACUUM, CLEAN UP BROKEN GLASS DEBRIS. TO PROVIDE CLEANING SERVICE ON INTERIOR TRIMMING AND SEATS.		100.00	-
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE FRONT AIRBAGS, SEAT BELTS, SENSORS AND AIRBAG ECU. (INCLUDE RESET SRS ECU).		350.00	250.00
	TO TRANSFER RH DOOR COMPONENT PARTS TO NEW DOOR.		100.00	60.00
	TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, REALIGN ON AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT BUMPER, RH DOOR REAR PILLAR, CABIN REAR PANEL, RH DOOR REAR PILLAR INNER MEMBER AND RR DECK FRONT GUARD.		2,200.00	1,700.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING, BLENDING ON AFFECTED AND ADJACENT AREA.		2,200.00	1,500.00
	TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST COATING ON NEW AND AFFECTED PANELS.		60.00	60.00
	TOWING.		120.00	50.00
			5,970.00	4,080.00
GRAND TOTAL			38,282.52	20,678.65
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				16,550.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21005639/R1tf3e2-1

MARKET VALUE: \$69,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$20,510.00=NETT VALUE: \$48,490.00

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.